
* Indicates items included in set Page 1 of 3

  M
O

D
E

L 

VANCS SERIES PUMPS Date: 5/29/2012

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERIAL NOTES

1 801-00180320-9 Cabtyre Cable Set (10m)208/220V-60Hz(USA) 1 VCT4Cx1.25mm2 LBT

801-00180320-9 Cabtyre Cable Set (10m)440V-60Hz(USA) 1 VCT4Cx1.25mm2 LBT

2 801-14300033-9 Hex.Tapping Screw 2 M5x20 SUS304

3 801-00319010-9 Gland 1 SUS316

4 801-14319815-9 Pan Tapping Screw 2 M6x30 SUS304

5 801-14212619-9 Plain Washer 2 M6 SUS304

6 801-06827814-9 Handle 1 15-PUT Resin

7 801-05126213-9 Motor Head Cover 1 Resin

8 801-14102918-9 Hex.Cap Nut 4 M6 SUS304

9 801-14212619-9 Plain Washer 4 M6 SUS304

10 801-14313817-9 Truss Tapping Screw 2 M4x12 SWCH

11 801-05351015-9 Motor Protector 208/220V-60Hz(USA) 1 KA313-GBVL102J (T)

801-05300165-9 Motor Protector 440V-60Hz(USA) 1 KA313-GQVL104J (T)

12 801-12156913-9 Packing 1 15-PUT/PNT/PSHT NBR

13 801-14319916-9 Pan Screw 4 M6x190 SWRM

14 801-14211326-9 Plain Washer 4 M6(D=11.5) SPC

15 801-08210614-9 Head Cover Spacer 1 Resin

16 801-12157017-9 Packing 1 d152xd161x2.1t NBR

17 801-14308534-9 Pan Screw (w/Spring Washer) 1 M4x6 C3604

18 801-00918712-9 Earth Terminal 1Set 1.25mm2x150L

19 801-05046414-9 Motor Bracket 1 ADC

20 801-056B7816-9 Stator (w/M.Frame)208/220V-60Hz(USA) 1Set

Stator (w/M.Frame)440V-60Hz(USA) 1Set

21 801-14243514-9 Wave Washer 1 BBY060311A0 SUP

22 801-05210217-9 Bearing 1 6203ZZC3

23 801-05583010-9 Rotor 1Set w/Bearing

24 801-06116112-9 Bearing Collar 1 d25.1xd36x1.6t SPC

25 801-05210813-9 Bearing 1 6305ZZC3

26 801-06000091-9 Bearing Housing 1 ADC

27 801-02525219-9 Mechanical Seal 1 H-20A SiC+CCBN

28 801-14307023-9 Pan Screw 2 M5x6 SWRM

29 801-03014413-9 Oil Lifter 1 H-20(A)(T) Resin

30 801-14319310-9 Pan Tapping Screw 2 M5x12 SWRM

31 801-03015315-9 Seal Stopper 1 H-20(A) SPCC

32 801-12156711-9 Packing 1 15-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHT NBR

33 801-03512715-9 Oil Plug 1 M10x15 SUS304

34 801-12124611-9 Packing 1 d10.3xd16x2t PE

35 801-02938019-9 Oil Casing 1 15-PUT Resin

36 801-14000009-9 Hex.Bolt 4 M8x45 SUS304

37 801-14319411-9 Truss Screw (w/Polyethylene Washer) 6 M6x30 SUS304

38 801-14242814-9 Conical Spring Washer 1 d16.3xd31.5x1.2t SUS304

39 801-02100811-9 Impeller (60Hz) 1 80PU21.5-62 Resin

40 801-14319512-9 Truss Screw (w/Plain Washer) 1 M8x18 SUS304

41 801-12227613-9 O-Ring 1 160xd3.1 NBR

42 801-14000009-9 Hex.Bolt 4 M8x45 SUS304

43 Screwed Flange 1

44 801-12156812-9 Packing 1 d84xd98x5t NBR

45 801-02000221-9 Pump Casing 1 65PU21.5-52/62 Resin

46 801-14112111-9 Hex.Nut 2 M8(B=12) SUS304

47 801-16500007-9 Rubber Feet 5 PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62 NBR

<Packing O-Ring Set>

801-17356318-9 Packing O-Ring Set 1Set (Marked by *)

12 801-12156913-9 Packing (Head Cover/Head Cover Spacer) 1 15-PUT/PNT/PSHT NBR

80PU21.5-62 
PARTS LIST  



* Indicates items included in set Page 2 of 3

  M
O

D
E

L 

VANCS SERIES PUMPS Date: 5/29/2012

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERIAL NOTES

80PU21.5-62 
PARTS LIST  

16 801-12157017-9 Packing (Head Cover Spacer/M.Frame) 1 d152xd161x2.1t NBR

32 801-12156711-9 Packing (M.Frame/O.Casing) 1 15-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHT NBR

34 801-12124611-9 Packing (Oil Plug) 1 d10.3xd16x2t PE

41 801-12227613-9 O-Ring (Brg.Housing/O.Casing) 1 160xd3.1 NBR

44 801-12156812-9 Packing (Screwed Flange) 1 d84xd98x5t NBR

Lubricant Lequid Paraffin VG32 500ml



* Indicates items included in set Page 3 of 3

  M
O

D
E

L 

VANCS SERIES PUMPS Date: 5/29/2012

ITEM PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY SIZE MATERIAL NOTES

80PU21.5-62 
PARTS LIST  


	1

